
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

161 
80 
83 

195 
156 
65 

227 
258 
57 

273 
261 
209 

2 
18 

104 
6 

14 
52 
26 

300 
97 

379 
484 
691 

Name 

Alvin Östlund 
Ken Bengtson 
Lasse Christoffersen 
Felix Nilsson 
Niklas Pettersson 
Henrik Wahl 
Niclas Tyrberg 
Kevin Davidsson 
Viktor Marklund 
Felix Harling 
Tommy Todler 
Oliwer Olsson 
Anton Karlsson 
Linus Nylèn 
Sindre Hansen 
Björn Rydberg 
Jim Loginger 
Simon Bengtsson 
Karl Olsson 
Tobias Ring 
Niklas Thomas 
Alexander Ahl 
Jonatan Mattsson 
Andreas Svensson 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Best Tm 

1:41.490 
1:41.687 
1:42.231 
1:43.620 
1:44.845 
1:44.925 
1:45.039 
1:45.343 
1:45.839 
1:46.172 
1:46.228 
1:46.507 
1:46.865 
1:47.148 
1:47.599 
1:47.712 
1:47.914 
1:48.279 
1:48.368 
1:49.253 
1:49.360 
1:49.417 
1:50.733 
1:50.858 

Diff 

0.197 
0.741 
2.130 
3.355 
3.435 
3.549 
3.853 
4.349 
4.682 
4.738 
5.017 
5.375 
5.658 
6.109 
6.222 
6.424 
6.789 
6.878 
7.763 
7.870 
7.927 
9.243 
9.368 

Best Speed 

53,526 
53,423 
53,138 
52,426 
51,814 
51,774 
51,718 
51,569 
51,327 
51,166 
51,139 
51,005 
50,834 
50,700 
50,487 
50,434 
50,340 
50,170 
50,129 
49,723 
49,674 
49,649 
49,059 
49,003 

In Lap 

3 
6 
3 
2 
6 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
6 
3 
4 

Status 

Woxnadalens MK 
Järva MK 
Lier MSK 
Anderslövs MK 
Göta MS 
Hemne MK 
Landskrona MK 
Getinge MK 
SMK Gävle 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Lunner motorsport 
Getinge MK 
SMK Södermanlandsavdeln 
Huskvarna MK 
NMK Gardermoen 
Tibro MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Anderslövs MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
MK Pionjär 
Tibro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Linköpings MS 
Skene MS 

Addl2 

MAFI MX Team/Yamaha 
Team JE68/KTM 
Cross Centeret Snellingen 
Team SBIS Kawasaki Motostar Racing 
Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Motostar Racing 

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 
Yamaha BBMC 
CEC Racing 

Kawasaki Team Green/Valvoline 

JWR Honda Racing 

Team Thorsell MX-Decals 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 

CEC Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

MX 2 

MX2 - Start - fri träning - Grupp B 

Practice started at 9:59:39 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2014-09-20 10:00 


